1 09:08:45 *** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM *** 19-08-14
- Logon Procedure -
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TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER 'FIN' AS THE APPLICATION-ID

0 Application ID : User ID :
PASSWORD :
DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
*CF* %*
1 09:08:45 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-08-14
- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on: at: 07:39:52 by: JJSCSC
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* THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE *
* ONLY. *
% *
* AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME *
* REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND *
* MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY. *
% *
* PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND *
* MUST BE USED. *
* %
% *
* %
* THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT *
* 05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS. *
% *
* DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *
3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k >k >k Sk 3k 3k 3k >k 3k ok 5k 3k >k >k Sk 5k 3k 3k >k 3k 3k 5k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k >k >k Sk 5k 3k 3k >k 3k 3k 5k 5k >k >k Sk 5k 5k >k >k 3k 3k 5k >k %k k ki k k%
1 09:08:45 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-08-14

- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: MAIL31 was mailed on: 2014-11-09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC
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DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2

*
*

*
*

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

*
*
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THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
AVAILABLE ON THE NYC INTRANET UNDER THE IT COMMUNITY PORTAL
GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.

SECTION;

* X K X X X K X X ¥ ¥ X
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1Logon accepted to library PRISEAD.

INEXT PRESR
I#INPUT
DATA 92050
1RUN DATE:
ADMINISTRAT
RUN TIME:

SYSTEM (CER

LIST TITLE
8615
-LIST TYPE:
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO:

UNS

8615 000
08/14/19

IVE SERVICES
09:08:45.7
TS)

CODE: 92050

75

0

LIST AGENCY: %]

DIVISION:
- LIST NO

NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

REPORT: PRESRUN5
CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING

VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, MI & LAST)
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XTIAOHUA
ROMAN
IAROSLAV
WALTER
YINSHENG
HECTOR
PAK MAU
YONG KANG
CLAUDIO
ALBERT
FRANK
YURIY

YIN CHIAT
JIN

LIU
DEVYATILOV
ROIK

PAHMAN

ZHOU

QUILES

CHAN

XU
FRACCHIOLLA
LI

ZAMBIK
PRYKHODKO
GOH

WANG

ELIGIBLE LISTING

82.
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80.
80.
80.
78.
78.
77.
77.
76.

5000
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
0000
0000
0000
7500
7500
5000
5000
2500

EXAM NO:

RELATED LIST

LIST



15.000 VALERIY IGNATOV

16.000 LI GAO
17.000 JASON HE
18.000 JIMMY T CROITORU
19.000 JINGMING ZHANG
20.000 YOUCUN LI
21.000 QI CHU YANG
22.000 WANG CHAN
23.000 MARCOS A YLLESCAS
24.000 JTAHUI HE
25.000 DEREK LOCKLEAR
26.000 GIRALDY A RODRIGUEZ
27.000 GE QIN
28.000 TAEKWAN KIM
29.000 JIANYU WANG
30.000 SIARHEI MARKITANAU
31.000 MYKHAILO LEVIN
32.000 SANG CHEOL KO
33.000 HUAN XIA
34.000 BIN LIU
35.000 MICHAEL CHOW

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR 35

1

TOTAL AGENCIES : 1

1

OTOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED: 35

ANEXT FIN

1INAT9995 Natural session terminated normally.
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